
Klasse og Klubmester 
50m 2005 

 
Klassemester BK1 
Guld 1 Stine Rowedder 300/20 
Sølv 2 Emil Rowedder 299/15 
Bronz

e 3 
Helene Sørensen 298/10 

4 Martin Jakobsen 297/14 
4 Emil Saaby 297/14 
5 Bettina Jakobsen 297/11 
5 Jonas Andersen 297/11 
6 Nikolaj Lystlund 296/16 
7 Mads Brøndum 295/16 
8 Simon Petersen 295/11 
8 Rasmus Fredensborg 295/11 
9 Dennis Thykjær 294/12 

10 Frey Lyngbye 29013 
Klassemester BK2 
Guld 1 Michelle S.Lundberg 291/11 
Sølv 2 Mads Dalsager 288/6 

Bronze 
3 

Camilla Matthiesen 284/5 

4 Thomas Årslev 282/6 
5 Rasmus Henriksen 282/6 

Klassemester BK3 
Guld 1 Morten Flecks 295/11 
Sølv 2 Malte Rosenkvist 289/7 

3 Jasper Lemming 284/4 
4 Simon Svenning 272/5 

Jun 1 – Jun 2 
Guld 1 Kristoffer F.Nielsen 299/18 
Sølv 2 Nikolaj H.Franck 298/17 

Bronze 
3 

Marc Hansen 298/11 

4 Morten Møller 296/15 
5 Karin Pedersen 296/14 
6 Christian Thykjær 296/10 
7 Søren Damsgaard 295/15 
8 Michael Gjødersen 292/10 
9 Miranda Chemnitz 291/12 

10 Jacob Andersen 291/8 
11 Alexander  

R.Christensen 
290/10 

12 Kasper Væring 289/9 
13 Anders Utsen 286/10 
14 Rasmus Nielsen 284/8 

  

 
 
 
 
 
Klubmester Kl 1 
Guld1 Stine Rowedder 300/20 144 444/20 
Sølv2 Emil Rowedder 299/15 145 444/15 
Bronze 

3 
Emil Saaby 297/14 142 439/14 

Ejner 4 Jonas Andersen 297/11 140 437/11 
5 Helene Sørensen 298/10 137 435/10 
6 Nikolaj Lystlund 296/16 138 434/16 
7 Bettina Jakobsen 297/11 137 434/11 

Klubmester Kl 2 
Guld 1 Kristoffer 

F.Nielsen 
299/18 145 444/18 

Sølv 2 Nikolaj H.Franck 298/17 145 443/17 
Bronze 

3 
Søren 
Damsgaard 

295/15 145 440/15 

Ejner 4 Marc Hansen 298/11 142 440/11 
5 Karin Pedersen 296/14 143 439/14 
6 Christian 

Thykjær 
296/10 138 434/10 

7 Morten Møller 296/15 137 433/15 
8 Michael 

Gjødersen 
292/10 134 426/10 

Ejner`s Pokal 
Jonas Andersen 
Marc Hansen 
 
KEA Pokalen 
Stine Rowedder        24 Point 
Kristoffer F.Nielsen   24 Point 
 
Mette`s Vandrepokal + 500 Patroner 
BK 1   Simon Petersen 
BK 2   Camilla Matthiesen 
BK 3   Simon Svenning  
Jun 1  Christian Thykjær 
Jun 2  Alexander Christensen 
 
Et stort tillykke til alle. 
 
Ungdomsafdelingen .  

 


